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FLORIDA SEATING INC
888-818-4480 | SALES@FLORIDASEATING.COM
6120 MEARS COURT CLEARWATER, FL 33760

RP-01 LOUNGE

CHAIR

Construction

Overall Height (in)
Overall Width (in)
Overall Depth (in)
Seat Height (in)
Seat Width (in)
Seat Depth (in)
Arm Height (in)
Weight (lb)
Stackable

Assembly

Quick Ship Color
Options
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Powder coated aluminum frame / Rope back /
Sling seat

31.5

26

26.5

16

23

22.5
23.5

10

Yes (x2)

No assembly required

Anthracite frame / Dark gray rope back / Anthracite
sling seat, White frame / Light gray rope back /
Light gray sling seat
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